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Women / 2 / L2 s6 g1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jazalena Conroy551
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 9.400 9.2009.550 37.300
4 1 2 2 1 

1 

Grace Barahona543
Brandy Johnson's

9.325 9.275 8.9009.625 37.125
2 2 1 4 2 

2 

Leah Alexander433
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.650 9.100 9.0009.250 37.000
1 3 5T 3 3 

3 

Sabrina Hardcastle346
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.200 8.275 9.2759.500 36.250
3 8 3 1 4 

4 

Nyla Easterling553
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 9.050 8.7509.250 35.800
6T 4 5T 5T 5 

5 

Gauri Bodavula105
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 8.825 8.6259.450 35.650
6T 5 4 8 6 

6 

Amelia Wilson576
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 8.800 8.7259.050 35.325
6T 6 7 7 7 

7 

Autumn Poku409
Flight Gym Academy

8.900 8.375 8.7509.000 35.025
5 7 8 5T 8 

8 

Lillian Snippe511
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.700 7.850 8.3258.450 33.325
9 9 10T 9 9 

9 

Aubree Alaniz539
Brandy Johnson's

8.000 7.675 8.3008.450 32.425
10 10 10T 10 10 

10 

Meghan Smalley210
LaFleur's Largo

7.000 7.250 7.6758.850 30.775
11 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s6 g2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kinsie Reith391
Lakewood Ranch

9.775 9.700 9.5009.850 38.825
1 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Taylor Ingallinera381
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 9.575 9.5009.825 38.575
2 4 3T 2T 2 

2 

Anna Ryder392
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.675 9.6009.825 38.300
4 3 3T 1 3 

3 

Era Gibbons377
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.725 9.4759.900 37.900
9 1 1 4 4 

4 

Emma Lowe562
Brandy Johnson's

9.500 9.425 8.7009.375 37.000
3 5 6 8 5 

5 

Maya Bernhard339
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.700 9.325 9.3509.525 36.900
11 6T 5 5 6 

6 

Adriana Whiting428
New Wave

9.050 9.325 8.9509.300 36.625
7 6T 9 6 7 

7 

Kylie Smalley209
LaFleur's Largo

9.125 9.325 8.5508.850 35.850
6 6T 10T 9T 8 

8 

Jimena Gomez117
Starlight Gymnastics

8.775 8.625 8.8259.350 35.575
10 9 7T 7 9 

9 

Kennedy Luj407
Flight Gym Academy

8.900 8.275 8.4509.350 34.975
8 10 7T 11 10 

10 

Summer Roberts138
Starlight Gymnastics

9.150 8.000 8.5508.850 34.550
5 11 10T 9T 11 

11 

Piper Barnard290
LaFleur's Largo

8.450 7.850 8.0008.350 32.650
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s6 g3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Huston380
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.725 9.6009.800 38.525
1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Juliana Weiser402
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.525 9.6259.725 38.275
1T 2 2 1 2 

2 

Zoey Clark259
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.900 9.425 8.6009.175 36.100
7T 3 8T 7 3 

3 

Kylie Welsh153
Starlight Gymnastics

9.150 8.775 8.8509.300 36.075
4 6T 3T 4 4 

4 

Elaina Narain453
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.100 8.725 9.0009.225 36.050
5 8 5T 3 5 

5 

Nala Nichols408
Flight Gym Academy

8.600 9.325 8.5259.300 35.750
11 4 3T 8 6 

6 

Sophia Orozco271
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.250 8.675 8.3509.200 35.475
3 10 7 10T 7 

7 

Gabby Clark438
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.650 8.775 8.7509.150 35.325
10 6T 10 5 8 

8 

Abigail Lake191
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.600 8.6759.025 35.300
6 11 11 6 9 

9 

Allyson Menendez449
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.700 8.700 8.5009.225 35.125
9 9 5T 9 10 

10 

Stanton Sullivan278
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.900 8.475 8.1509.175 34.700
7T 12 8T 12 11 

11 

Lillian Condra170
LaFleur's Largo

8.100 8.950 8.3508.700 34.100
12 5 12 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s6 g4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gigi Mennie450
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.400 9.025 9.2509.375 37.050
2 4T 5 1 1 

1 

Harper Bullock258
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.050 9.150 9.1759.650 37.025
4T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Zarah Paris566
Brandy Johnson's

9.425 9.025 9.0509.500 37.000
1 4T 3 3 3 

3 

Genesis Valdespino463
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.050 8.950 8.8009.400 36.200
4T 6 4 4 4 

4 

Arwen Bradley165
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 9.175 8.4009.350 35.575
10 1 6 7 5 

5 

Syda Newman270
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.150 8.350 8.6509.200 35.350
3 10 7 5 6 

6 

Gianna Mullin565
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 9.075 8.5009.000 35.325
9 3 8T 6 7 

7 

Olivia Wrehsnig283
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 8.500 8.1009.550 34.950
7* 9 2 10 8T

8T

Averi Williams156
Starlight Gymnastics

8.800 8.925 8.3008.925 34.950
7* 7 10T 8 8T

8T

Jessica Rosario141
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 8.850 8.2009.000 34.900
6 8 8T 9 10 

10 

Jasmine Kennedy406
Flight Gym Academy

8.400 8.125 8.0258.925 33.475
11 11 10T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s6 g5
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Corice Hardesty378
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.750 9.7759.075 38.300
1 1 9 1 1 

1 

Kendall Garrison344
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.100 8.925 9.2009.325 36.550
2 4 4T 3 2 

2 

Isabella Ngo200
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 9.100 9.3259.350 36.475
8 2 2T 2 3 

3 

Giuliana Hack179
LaFleur's Largo

8.450 9.025 8.6759.450 35.600
10 3 1 7 4 

4 

Lyla English-Wikoff175
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.725 8.8759.025 35.475
5 6 10 4 5 

5 

Mackenzie Merschbach311
Top Contenders

8.800 8.625 8.8509.150 35.425
6 8T 8 5 6 

6 

Kylee Romanyak316
Top Contenders

9.000 8.500 8.6509.200 35.350
3 10 7 8 7 

7 

Jia Patel136
Starlight Gymnastics

8.600 8.625 8.4759.350 35.050
9 8T 2T 11 8 

8 

Anslee Murkerson132
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 8.375 8.5759.275 34.975
7 12 6 9 9 

9 

Leah Corvetti552
Brandy Johnson's

8.300 8.825 8.7008.700 34.525
11 5 12 6 10 

10 

Sofia Perez507
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.200 8.425 8.5009.325 34.450
12 11 4T 10 11 

11 

Shelby Strong411
Flight Gym Academy

8.925 8.675 7.7508.750 34.100
4 7 11 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Charity Challenge
Meet Results
Oct 19-20, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 10/20/2019 3:02 PM

Women / 2 / L2 s7 g1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyla Karakorn188
LaFleur's Largo

9.450 9.425 9.2009.650 37.725
1T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Theodora Servos206
LaFleur's Largo

9.450 9.025 9.4009.575 37.450
1T 8 2 1 2 

2 

Emma D'Amour173
LaFleur's Largo

9.125 9.525 9.0759.325 37.050
6 2 4T 5 3 

3 

Audrey Johnson405
Flight Gym Academy

9.300 9.175 9.1509.375 37.000
4 6 3 3 4 

4 

Ariana Negron422
New Wave

9.400 9.200 8.9509.250 36.800
3 5 6 7T 5 

5 

Ainsley McDowell353
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.950 9.150 9.1009.225 36.425
8 7 7 4 6 

6 

Kiera Daniel415
New Wave

8.600 9.600 9.0009.125 36.325
11 1 8 6 7 

7 

Alex Fisher506
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.250 9.225 8.7008.725 35.900
5 4 10 9 8 

8 

Kylie Saracco410
Flight Gym Academy

8.800 8.700 8.9508.850 35.300
9 10 9 7T 9 

9 

Olivia Gingras177
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 8.900 8.0009.325 34.925
10 9 4T 11 10 

10 

Kaitlin Peterkin Cooper424
New Wave

9.000 8.650 8.4508.400 34.500
7 11 12 10 11 

11 

Scarlett Reddish508
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.550 7.650 7.6508.600 32.450
12 12 11 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Charity Challenge
Meet Results
Oct 19-20, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 10/20/2019 3:03 PM

Women / 2 / L2 s7 g2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliana Wolfe221
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 9.650 9.3009.675 38.125
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Nia Petrova390
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.325 9.3509.725 37.675
4T 3 1 1 2 

2 

Madelyn Kleizo420
New Wave

9.675 9.425 9.2759.050 37.425
1 2 11 3 3 

3 

Ana Mijatovic421
New Wave

9.150 9.150 9.2009.525 37.025
7 5 3T 4 4 

4 

Saige Griffin178
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 9.250 9.1509.325 37.000
4T 4 6 5 5 

5 

Olivia Vanderpool573
Brandy Johnson's

9.275 8.850 9.0259.350 36.500
4T 7 5 6 6 

6 

Julia Harrington558
Brandy Johnson's

9.400 8.825 8.9259.300 36.450
3 8 7 7 7 

7 

Payton Jones349
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.550 9.125 8.7759.225 35.675
10 6 9 8 8 

8 

Giselle Martin-Venancio194
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 8.650 8.7509.525 35.525
9 10 3T 9 9 

9 

Serenity White282
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.750 8.750 8.5009.200 35.200
8 9 10 10 10 

10 

Amaiya Ippolito186
LaFleur's Largo

8.300 8.325 8.3509.250 34.225
11 11 8 11 11 

11 

Anoud Al Azem502
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.250 7.800 8.0508.950 33.050
12 12 12 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Charity Challenge
Meet Results
Oct 19-20, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 10/20/2019 3:03 PM

Women / 2 / L2 s7 g3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kinley Johnson265
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.450 9.375 8.9009.750 37.475
1 2T 1 7 1 

1 

Bailey Conrad372
Lakewood Ranch

9.075 9.575 9.0259.725 37.400
5 1 2 3 2T

2T

Mackenzie Tucker215
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.275 9.2759.650 37.400
3T 5 3 1 2T

2T

Lola Harris379
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.375 9.0009.400 36.975
3T 2T 4 4 4 

4 

Lillian Brun107
Starlight Gymnastics

8.400 9.250 9.1009.300 36.050
12 6 6T 2 5 

5 

Lacie Bigger298
Top Contenders

8.600 9.350 8.8509.200 36.000
8T 4 8T 8 6 

6 

Sarah Easley174
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.475 8.8259.350 35.650
7 11T 5 9 7 

7 

Deanna Brosnan592
Top Contenders

8.450 9.025 8.9509.200 35.625
11 7 8T 5T 8 

8 

Jaimee Thomas426
New Wave

8.250 8.725 8.9509.300 35.225
13 9 6T 5T 9 

9 

Hayleigh Baker102
Starlight Gymnastics

8.600 8.800 8.7009.000 35.100
8T 8 11T 11 10 

10 

Makayla Batten104
Starlight Gymnastics

8.500 8.625 8.5509.000 34.675
10 10 11T 12 11 

11 

Alyssa Urling320
Top Contenders

9.350 7.325 8.7509.025 34.450
2 13 10 10 12 

12 

Luciana Alvarez337
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.050 8.475 7.7509.000 34.275
6 11T 11T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 s7 g4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Gendel376
Lakewood Ranch

9.800 9.825 9.5009.875 39.000
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Alexa Sherwin395
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.475 9.72510.000 38.600
2T 3 1 1 2 

2 

Jewel Cavender550
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 9.750 8.6259.725 37.350
6 2 3 10 3 

3 

Majriana Mensah197
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 9.175 9.4009.400 37.150
8 4 6 3 4 

4 

Jia Gupta120
Starlight Gymnastics

9.400 8.800 9.2759.550 37.025
2T 8 4 4 5 

5 

Isabella Alves297
Top Contenders

9.300 8.950 9.1009.275 36.625
5 7 8 5 6 

6 

Deborah Norris357
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.325 8.700 9.0509.150 36.225
4 9 10T 7 7 

7 

Jayden White575
Brandy Johnson's

8.875 8.625 9.0759.475 36.050
9 10 5 6 8 

8 

Kyla Whitney155
Starlight Gymnastics

9.200 9.000 8.5009.150 35.850
7 6 10T 12 9 

9 

Taylor Sisk147
Starlight Gymnastics

8.550 9.125 8.5259.250 35.450
10T 5 9 11 10 

10 

Meredith Walker150
Starlight Gymnastics

8.550 8.600 8.9258.900 34.975
10T 11 12 8 11 

11 

Chloe Bottone545
Brandy Johnson's

8.400 7.850 8.8509.300 34.400
12 12 7 9 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s7 g5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Armstrong161
LaFleur's Largo

9.475 9.650 9.5759.650 38.350
3 2 4 1 1 

1 

Sonya Pandya389
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.600 9.3009.750 38.150
1T 3 2 2T 2 

2 

Naomie La384
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.725 9.1009.850 37.975
5T 1 1 7 3T

3T

Brooke Hisey418
New Wave

9.500 9.525 9.2509.700 37.975
1T 4 3 4T 3T

3T

Isabella Bartels368
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.500 9.2009.400 37.300
8 5 6 6 5 

5 

Sophia Polito425
New Wave

9.300 9.225 9.0759.225 36.825
5T 7 7 8 6 

6 

Peyton Hatmaker183
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.175 9.2509.050 36.775
5T 8 10 4T 7 

7 

Jessica Campbell591
Brandy Johnson's

8.350 9.150 9.3009.600 36.400
12 9 5 2T 8 

8 

Xiomara Evans416
New Wave

9.325 9.350 8.8008.350 35.825
4 6 13 10 9 

9 

Kimora McDonald129
Starlight Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 8.7009.175 35.675
10 10 8 11 10 

10 

Zaara Kahn309
Top Contenders

8.900 8.275 9.0509.125 35.350
9 11 9 9 11 

11 

Andrea Cruz504
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.700 7.475 7.8008.700 32.675
11 13 11 12 12 

12 

Rebecca Wilson514
Bay Area Gymnastics

7.000 8.000 7.3008.650 30.950
13 12 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 6,7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 117.475 29.275 29.300 29.775 29.125
11 1 1

2 LaFleur's Largo L 114.600 28.425 28.825 28.975 28.375
23 2 2

3 Brandy Johnson's L 113.425 28.325 28.575 28.950 27.575
44 3 3

4 New Wave L 113.375 28.575 28.550 28.525 27.725
32 4 4

5 Starlight Gymnastics L 110.775 27.750 27.375 28.350 27.300
55 5 5
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 6,7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics Etc - FL S 111.475 27.850 27.950 28.950 26.725
52 1 1

2 Tumbleweeds - FL S 111.400 27.625 27.600 28.350 27.825
14 2 2

3 Tampa Gymn  FL S 110.500 28.150 27.075 28.025 27.250
21 5 3T

4 Top Contenders S 109.750 27.650 27.325 27.675 27.100
33 3 5

5 Flight Gym Academy S 109.200 27.125 27.200 28.025 26.850
45 4 3T

6 Bay Area Gymnastics S 104.825 26.650 25.650 27.000 25.525
66 6 6
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